Height: 5'2"
Hair Color: Brown
Eye Color: Brown
Film:

Holland, Michigan
The Pros of Cons

Music Videos:
Lying Lately

Theatre:

Endgame

Almost Maine

A Christmas Carol

Sally (Student Written)

The Case of the Crushed Petunias
The Drowsy Chaperrone
The Addams Family

The Winters Tale

Footloose

Legally Blonde Jr

Lucy's Play (Alumni Written)
The Wiz

Peter Pan Jr

Thoroughly Modern Millie
Willy Wonka

Alice in Wonderland Jr

Joseph And The Amazing Technicolored Dreamcoat

Peter Pan

The Little Mermaid
Bye Bye Birdie

Oliver

Beauty and the Beast

Training:

Acting 3

Acting 2: Comedy

Acting 1: Classical

Bridget Berger Acting Coach
Shakespeare Camp

Amy Halloran
Non-Union
hallorana04@gmail.com
615-818-7935

Candy, Stand-in
Background

Background

Hamm

Ginette

Tiny Tim

Cousin Sam (Main)
Mrs. Dull

Chef

Ensemble
Mamillius

Ethel McCormack
Elle Woods

Girl (main)
Munchkin

Peter Pan
Dorothy

Candy Man
Tweedle Dum
Ensemble
Tootles

Aquata

Opening soloist/Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble

Ensworth High School
Ensworth High School
Ensworth High school
Bridget Berger

David Berry

Amazon Studios
Treamani Hawkins

Olympic Recordings

Belmont University
Ensworth High School
Ensworth High School
Ensworth High School
Ensworth High School
Ensworth High School
Ensworth High School
Ensworth High School
Nashville Theater School
Nashville Theater School
Ensworth High School
Ensworth High School
Ensworth School

Ensworth School

Bravo Creative Arts Center
Bravo Creative Arts Center
Bravo Creative Arts Center
Bravo Creative Arts Center
Bravo Creative Arts Center
Ensworth School

Bravo Creative Arts Center
Bravo Creative Arts Center

Nashville, TN
Nashville, TN
Nashville, TN
Nashville, TN
Ensworth High School

2023
2021

2023

2024
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015

2022
2021
2020
2020
2019



