Amy Halloran

Non-Union hallorana04@gmail.com 615-818-7935

Height: 5' 2" Hair Color: Brown Eye Color: Brown

Shakespeare Camp

Film:			
Holland, Michigan	Candy, Stand-in	Amazon Studios	2023
The Pros of Cons	Background	Treamani Hawkins	2021
Music Videos:			
Lying Lately	Background	Olympic Recordings	2023
Theatre:			
Endgame	Hamm	Belmont University	2024
Almost Maine	Ginette	Ensworth High School	2022
A Christmas Carol	Tiny Tim	Ensworth High School	2021
Sally (Student Written)	Cousin Sam (Main)	Ensworth High School	2021
The Case of the Crushed Petunias	Mrs. Dull	Ensworth High School	2021
The Drowsy Chaperrone	Chef	Ensworth High School	2021
The Addams Family	Ensemble	Ensworth High School	2020
The Winters Tale	Mamillius	Ensworth High School	2020
Footloose	Ethel McCormack	Nashville Theater School	2019
Legally Blonde Jr	Elle Woods	Nashville Theater School	2019
Lucy's Play (Alumni Written)	Girl (main)	Ensworth High School	2019
The Wiz	Munchkin	Ensworth High School	2019
Peter Pan Jr	Peter Pan	Ensworth School	2018
Thoroughly Modern Millie	Dorothy	Ensworth School	2018
Willy Wonka	Candy Man	Bravo Creative Arts Center	2018
Alice in Wonderland Jr	Tweedle Dum	Bravo Creative Arts Center	2017
Joseph And The Amazing Technicolored Dreamcoat	Ensemble	Bravo Creative Arts Center	2017
Peter Pan	Tootles	Bravo Creative Arts Center	2017
The Little Mermaid	Aquata	Bravo Creative Arts Center	2017
Bye Bye Birdie	Opening soloist/Ensemble	Ensworth School	2016
Oliver	Ensemble	Bravo Creative Arts Center	2016
Beauty and the Beast	Ensemble	Bravo Creative Arts Center	2015
Training:			
Acting 3	Ensworth High School	Nashville, TN	2022
Acting 2: Comedy	Ensworth High School	Nashville, TN	2022
Acting 1: Classical	Ensworth High school	Nashville, TN	2021
Bridget Berger Acting Coach	Bridget Berger	Nashville, TN	2020
Driagot Dorgot Nothing Coddin			2020

David Berry

Ensworth High School

2019